Summerschiisse Luckhuse
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Einzelrangliste

Vereinskonkurrenz P50 - Randfeuerpistolen

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Weber Marcel
Hochli Klemens
3 Bacharach Markus
4  Wirth Hubert
5 Berghandler Andrea
6 Stutz Franziska
7  Kreis Rudolf
8 Gotti Hansruedi
9 Schuler Carla
10 Frei Urs
11 Annunziata Giuseppe
12 Zois Elias
13 Biirgi Lukas
14 Baumgartner Erich
15 Kiriakidis Kiriakos
16 Lang Christian
17 Stoessel Nicolas
18 Schweizer Andreas
19 Weilenmann Robert
20 Krucker Roman
21 Savinova Anna
22 Plecas Igor
23 Burkhard Michael
24 Bosshard Jakob
25 Josef Tobias
26 Nickel Tobias
27 Miiller Ronald
28 Hammer Sarah
29 Huber Etienne
30 Zach Max
31 Buchmann Stephan
32 Hobus Dominic
33 Miiller Eric
34 Fahrni Nalynn
35 Tigani Domenico
36 Masucci Alessandro
37 Hug Armin
38 Haas Esther
39 Berghéandler Marcel
40 Stager Paul
41 Berghéandler Monika
42 Wick Gerda
43 Meuri Diana
44 Herzer Kurt Konrad
45 Zach Daniel
46 Berner Markus
47 Haas Herby
48 Schmid Lea
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1988 E
1955 SV
1960 V
1963V
1985 E
2000 E
1956 V
1962 V
1967 S
1968 S
1968 S
1979 S
1980 E
1961V
1965V
1977 S
1986 E
1993 E
1950 sV
1970 S
1977 S
1978 S
1982 E
1952 SV
1978 S
1980 E
1980 E
1984 E
1986 E
1956 V
1967 S
1980 E
1989 E

Verein

Hallau, Pistolenclub

Hallau, Pistolenclub

Zirich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Pfaffikon ZH, Pistolenschiitzen
Andelfingen, Pistolenschitzen
Ermatingen, Pistolenschitzen
Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschtitzen \
Winterthur, Stadtschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Meilen, Schitzenverein

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen
Ermatingen, Pistolenschitzen
Bachtel-Hinwil, Pistolenschiitzen
Wangi, Pistolenschitzenverein
Adliswil, Schitzenverein

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Hallau, Pistolenclub

Wangi, Pistolenschitzenverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein

2010 U17 llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein

1951 SV
1968 S
1973 S
1982 E
1987 E
1952 SV
1957V
1957V
1988 E
1947 SV
1961V
1965V
1981 E

Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschtitzen
Meilen, Schiitzenverein

Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Pfaffikon ZH, Pistolenschitzen
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Pfaffikon ZH, Pistolenschiitzen
Zurich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Hallau, Pistolenclub

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

2011 U17 Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg
RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
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RF
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RF
RF
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
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RF
RF
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

Punkte
97
96
95
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
90
90
920
920
90
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
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Summerschiisse Luckhuse
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Einzelrangliste

Vereinskonkurrenz P50 - Randfeuerpistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

49 Frei Peter

50 Maurer Robert

51 Bruer Olaf

52 Merki Michael

53 Massolin Peter Alexander
54 Riiegg Fredy

55 Mathis Markus

56 Schenkel Curdin
57 Herold Stephanie
58 Kubli Stefan

59 Santamaria Antonio
60 Schweizer Philipp
61 Schonwalder Olaf
62 Schneider Jennifer
63 Lehmann Stefan
64 Vetterli Roman

65 Schulz Michaela
66 Stucki Martin

67 Jingling Wolfgang
68 Griitter Barbara
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1955 SV
1957V
1961V
1962 V
1978 S
1943 SV
1956 V
1965V
1977 S
1984 E
1968 S
1973 S
1971 S
1993 E
1960 V
1982 E
1985 E
1973 S
1947 SV
1955 SV

Verein

Zurich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Adliswil, Schitzenverein

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Wehntal, Schiesssportverein
Ermatingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub
Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Andelfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Randen, Pistolenschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Andelfingen, Pistolenschitzen
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein
Lindau, Pistolenschitzenverein
Lindau, Pistolenschitzenverein
Wailflingen, Schiitzenverein
Lindau, Pistolenschitzenverein
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Spg
RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

Punkte
83
83
83
83
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
79
77
76
76
76
75
73
69
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